Rus Nataliia Oleksandrivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth April 23, 1984
Place of birth Ternopil

Division of State Service of Ukraine on Labour in Ternopil
Oblast (Region), Head

Last position

Date of dismissal Nov. 13, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.20
Expand

risks

1. Asset declaration does not indicate PEP's spouse


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1242
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1242
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1242
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1242

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Rus Rostyslav Yuriiovych husband —
Y3E B TepHoninbcbkin obnacti A3E HIM
YKpaiHn , onepyrnoBHOBa>XeHUin

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/e53e77e5-9882-4a67-ac3c-0105975cb96a
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20708
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20708
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20708
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20708

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

YnpaBniHHA [depxxnpaui y
TepHoninbCbKin obnacTi,
HavanbHUK YnpaBhiHHSA

YnpaeniHHA Oepxnpaui y
TepHoninbCbKin obnacTi,
Ha4anbHUK YnpaBniHHS

YnpasniHHA depxxnpaui y
TepHoninbCbKin obnacTi,
HavyanbHUK YnpaBniHHA

Division of State Service of
Ukraine on Labour in Ternopil
Oblast (Region), Head of the
Department

Division of State Service of
Ukraine on Labour in Ternopil
Oblast (Region), First Deputy
Head of the Division

13 233,56

12 619,04

9 215,41

4182,43

1 418,75

4 649,46

2 884,50

1613,44


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0ec3bf5-2434-4dd1-a1af-b26383855b65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_129ffbc7-5643-4d4d-a2de-9c54394a0e42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ccdcff7a-51e8-4692-ba6d-342b6cbdba05
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28f935ab-f426-4385-8040-bfe93bc7815e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7808f319-865e-44be-9aa0-471018e6c99c

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0ec3bf5-2434-4dd1-a1af-b26383855b65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0ec3bf5-2434-4dd1-a1af-b26383855b65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0ec3bf5-2434-4dd1-a1af-b26383855b65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_129ffbc7-5643-4d4d-a2de-9c54394a0e42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_129ffbc7-5643-4d4d-a2de-9c54394a0e42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_129ffbc7-5643-4d4d-a2de-9c54394a0e42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ccdcff7a-51e8-4692-ba6d-342b6cbdba05
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ccdcff7a-51e8-4692-ba6d-342b6cbdba05
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ccdcff7a-51e8-4692-ba6d-342b6cbdba05
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28f935ab-f426-4385-8040-bfe93bc7815e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28f935ab-f426-4385-8040-bfe93bc7815e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28f935ab-f426-4385-8040-bfe93bc7815e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7808f319-865e-44be-9aa0-471018e6c99c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7808f319-865e-44be-9aa0-471018e6c99c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7808f319-865e-44be-9aa0-471018e6c99c

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0ec3bf5-2434-4dd1-a1af-b26383855b65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_129ffbc7-5643-4d4d-a2de-9c54394a0e42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ccdcff7a-51e8-4692-ba6d-342b6cbdba05
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28f935ab-f426-4385-8040-bfe93bc7815e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7808f319-865e-44be-9aa0-471018e6c99c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0ec3bf5-2434-4dd1-a1af-b26383855b65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_129ffbc7-5643-4d4d-a2de-9c54394a0e42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ccdcff7a-51e8-4692-ba6d-342b6cbdba05
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28f935ab-f426-4385-8040-bfe93bc7815e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7808f319-865e-44be-9aa0-471018e6c99c

REAL

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

ESTATE:

98.1 sq.
(2)

98.1 sq.
(2)

98.1 sq.
(2)

98.0 sq.
(2)

98.0 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0ec3bf5-2434-4dd1-a1af-b26383855b65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_129ffbc7-5643-4d4d-a2de-9c54394a0e42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ccdcff7a-51e8-4692-ba6d-342b6cbdba05
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28f935ab-f426-4385-8040-bfe93bc7815e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7808f319-865e-44be-9aa0-471018e6c99c

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

il
CAREER:

Feb. 17, 2017 — till Nov. 13, 2020 Division of State Service of
Ukraine on Labour in Ternopil
Oblast (Region), Head

Aug. 16, 2016 — till Feb. 15, 2017 Division of State Service of
Ukraine on Labour in Ternopil
Oblast (Region), Acting Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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